

..
SLP(C)No. 14491 OF 2004
ITEM No.26

Court No. 5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14491/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2004 in AN 1519/1987
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE, A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KUSAM SATYANARAYANA REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KUSAM SAMBRAJYAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With I.A. No. 1(appln. For permission to file additional documents)

Date : 06/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.Srinivas R.Rao, Adv.

Mr. Srinivas Kotni, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mahapatra, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master