

H
ITEM NO.75

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8013 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

KUSAM SATYANARAYANA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUSAM SAMBRAJYAMMA (D) BY LRS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|

rd